SPARTAN
®
10 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
FMR Series
11" Roundback Flood
Designer series cast aluminum rounded features with heat dissi-
pating fins makes this flood light ideal for areas where the aes-
thetics are important. The stylish curves and perfect design of

®
11TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
Roundback Flood Order Information
Catalog Number
Housing Wattage
Size Lamp 1/2" Knuckle Fitter
11" 50W MH/PS FMR6805-(a)(b)
Ground or Wall 70W MH/PS FMR6807-(a)(b)
100W MH/PS FMR6810-(a)(b)
150W MH/PS FMR6815-(a)(b)
175W MH FMR6417-(a)(b)
35W HPS FMR6503-1 (b)
50W HPS FMR6505-1-NPF (b)
50W HPS FMR6505-(a)(b)
70W HPS FMR6507-1-NPF (b)
70W HPS FMR6507-(a)(b)
100W HPS FMR6510-1-NPF (b)
100W HPS FMR6510-(a)(b)
150W HPS FMR6515-1-NPF (b)
150W HPS FMR6515-(a)(b)
Note: Pulse Start lamps MUST be UNIVERSAL burn lamps.
(a)Voltage Suffix Key: Indicate voltage in space (a)
Description
120 Volt 277 Volt 208 Volt 240 Volt 480 Volt